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FACULTY OFFICE HOURS FALL 2018 
 

 
Last Name First Name Department Email Days Times 
Ahlawat Sunita Accounting ahlawat@tcnj.edu Heidelberg 
Baker Richard Economics bakerr@tcnj.edu Wed 

Skype: 
baker.rb 

8:00a-
11:00a or 
by appt. 

Becker-Olsen Karen Marketing kbecker@tcnj.edu Mon & Thur 9:30a-
10:30a 

Bernard Catherine Finance bernardc@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Bertin-
Peterson 

Martin Management petersom@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 9:00a-
9:30a or by 
appt. 

Bohnett Clare Finance bohnett@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Braender Lynn IS braender@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 12:30p-

1:50p 
Brechman Jean Marketing brechman@tcnj.edu Mon 2:0op-

4:00p or by 
apt. 

Brodersen Donka Economics mirtchev@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 12:30p-
1:20p 

Caprio Nicholas Accounting NFCcpa1@aol.com By appointment 
Carbonilla Alberto Marketing carbonia@tcnj.edu Tues 

 
 
 
Wed 
 
Fri 

11:00a-
11:45a & 
5:00p-
5:30p 
5:00p-
5:30p 
11:00a-
11:45a 

Cerenzio Joseph Economics jcerenzi@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Cerf George Economics gcerf@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Chiang Bea Accounting 

Chair 
bchiang@tcnj.edu Mon 

 
Thurs 

3:30p-
4:30p 
11:00a-
12:30p & 
3:30p-
4:30p 

Choi Seunghee Finance Chair choi@tcnj.edu Tues 
 
Fri 

2:00p-
3:20p 
12:30p-
3:20p 

Domingo Maria Accounting domingom@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 12:30p-
1:50p 

Duan Jingyi Marketing duanj@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 10:00a-
11:00a & 

mailto:petersom@tcnj.edu
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1:3op-
2:00p 

Epstein Dawn Marketing dawn.epstein@tcnj.edu Mon & Thur 10:00a-
11:00a 

Fallone Carla Management fallone@tcnj.edu Mon 
 
Thurs 

12:30-
2:30p 
12:30p-
4:30p 

Feather Catherine Marketing featherc@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Ghitulescu Brenda Management ghitules@tcnj.edu Mon & 

Thur 
2:00p-3:20p 

Gladysiewicz Ryan Accounting gladysie@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Greenblatt Matthew Economics greenblm@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 1:00p-

3:00p 
Han Henry Management hanx@tcnj.edu Mon & 

Thurs 
11:00a-
12:20p 

Henig Stephan Management shenig@tcnj.edu   
Hippeli Lauren Economics adornal1@tcnj.edu Wed 4:30p-

5:15p 
Hume Susan Finance hume@tcnj.edu Mon  

 
 
 
Thur 

12:30p-
1:30p & 
5:00p-
6:00p 
12:30p-
1:30p 

Inyang Eddie Marketing inyanga@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 12:30p-
1:50p 

Jacobs Andrea IDB jacobj6@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Kalman Serkan Economics kalmans@tcnj.edu Thur 1:50p-

2:50p 
Kelly Lori Accounting kellyl@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Kim Jinsil Management kimj@tcnj.edu Mon  

 
 
Thur 

12:30-1:50 
& 3:30-
4:50 
12:30-1:50 

Kim Tae-Nyun Finance kimt@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 1:30-3:00 
Kurocka Edward Management kurocka@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Lasher Nancy IDB lasher@tcnj.edu Mon & Thur 11:00a-

12:00p & 
3:30p-
4:00p 

Lasky Nicola Finance yapn1@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Leventry Jeff Management leventrj@tcnj.edu Mon 4:00p-

5:00p 
Liu Celia Accounting liuc@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 1:00p-

2:00p 
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Liu Jingxi Economics liuj@tcnj.edu   
Lillevik Waheeda Management lillevik@tcnj.edu Sabbatical 
Markus Liz Marketing markusl@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Mayo Herbert Finance mayher@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 

 
Mon & Thur 

12:30p-
2:00p 
11:30a-
12:00p 

McCarty John Marketing 
Chair 

mccarty@tcnj.edu Tues 
 
Wed 

3:30p-
5:00p 
4:00p-
5:20p 
Or by 
appt. 

Mellinger Kathryn IDB mellingk@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Michels Kevin IDB michels@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 1:00p-

2:30p 
Mikulski Thaddeus IDB mikulski@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Miller Gerald Accounting millerge@tcnj.edu Medical Leave 
Monseau Marc Marketing monseaum@tcnj.edu By appointment 

 
Monseau Susanna Interdisciplinar

y Business 
monseau@tcnj.edu Mon & 

Thur 
8:00a-
9:30a & 
3:30p-
4:30p 

Moore Roger Economics moorer@tcnj.edu  
Naples Michele Economics naples@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 11:30a-

1:00p 
Nelson Howard Economics hnelson@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Neves Joao Management 

Chair 
neves@tcnj.edu Mon & 

Thurs 
2:00p-
3:30p 

Niebo Leonard Accounting niebol@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Nouri Hossein Accounting hnouri@tcnj.edu Mon & 

Thurs 
8:30a-
9:20a & 
11:00a-
12:20p 

O’Donnell Anthony Economics odonnela@tcnj.edu By appointment 
O'Grady Trevor Economics ogradyt@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 3:00p-

4:30p 
Patrick Thomas Finance tpatrick@tcnj.edu Thurs 3:00p-

5:30p 
Peterson Karl Management petersok@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Prensky David Management dprensky@tcnj.edu Mon & Thur 

 
Mon 

11:00a-
12:00p 
3:30p-
4:20p 
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Rene Wynette Accounting Wynette.rene@gmail.com By Appointment 
Requa James Management requa@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Samanta Subarna Economics 

Chair 
ssamanta@tcnj.edu Mon & 

Thur 
9:30a-
11:00a 

Sanders Laura IDB sanderla@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Scheindlin Lewis IDB scheindl@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 10:00a-

10:45a 
Schnarr 
Chiarello 

Christine IDB schnarrc@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 8:30a-
9:30a 

Shahid Abdus Accounting shahid@tcnj.edu Mon & 
Thurs 
Thurs 

2:00p-
3:00p 
5:00p-
6:00p 

Sheridan Shawn Marketing mccall2@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Siecienski Edward Management sieciens@tcnj.edu Before/After Class or By 

appt. 
Singkamanand Patrick Finance singkamp@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Sorokina Nonna Finance Nonna.sorokina@tcnj.edu Tue & Fri 12:30p-

2:00p 
Sprishen Leonard IDB Sprishl1@tcnj.edu By appointment 
Sun Ting Accounting sunt@tcnj.edu Mon & 

Thurs 
12:00p-
1:30p 

Tang Linghui Economics tang@tcnj.edu Mon & 
Thurs 
Wed 

1:30p-
3:00p 
10:00a-
11:00a 

Tripathi Abhishek IS tripatha@tcnj.edu Mon & Thur 10:00a-
11:00a & 
3:20p-
4:00p 

Tucci Louis Marketing ltucci@tcnj.edu Mon & 
Thurs 

12:30p-
1:50p & 
5:00p-
5:20p 

Vandegrift Donald Economics vandedon@tcnj.edu Tues 
 
Wed 

2:00pm-
4:30pm 
2:00pm-
3:00pm 

Wallace Patricia IS pwallace@tcnj.edu Medical Leave 
Wheeler Patrick Marketing wheelerp@tcnj.edu Mon & Thur 4:45 pm 

BB204 
Yuschak Marjorie Accounting yuschakm@tcnj.edu Tues & Fri 10:15a-

11:15a & 
12:45p-
1:45p 
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