FACULTY OFFICE HOURS FALL 2018

<u>Last Name</u>	First Name	Department	Email	<u>Days</u>	<u>Times</u>
Ahlawat	Sunita	Accounting	ahlawat@tcnj.edu	Heide	
Baker	Richard	Economics	bakerr@tcnj.edu	Wed Skype: baker.rb	8:00a- 11:00a or by appt.
Becker-Olsen	Karen	Marketing	kbecker@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thur	9:30a- 10:30a
Bernard	Catherine	Finance	bernardc@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Bertin- Peterson	Martin	Management	petersom@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	9:00a- 9:30a or by appt.
Bohnett	Clare	Finance	bohnett@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Braender	Lynn	IS	braender@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	12:30p- 1:50p
Brechman	Jean	Marketing	brechman@tcnj.edu	Mon	2:0op- 4:00p or by apt.
Brodersen	Donka	Economics	mirtchev@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	12:30p- 1:20p
Caprio	Nicholas	Accounting	NFCcpa1@aol.com	By appointment	
Carbonilla	Alberto	Marketing	carbonia@tcnj.edu	Tues Wed Fri	11:00a- 11:45a & 5:00p- 5:30p 5:00p- 5:30p 11:00a- 11:45a
Cerenzio	Joseph	Economics	jcerenzi@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Cerf	George	Economics	gcerf@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Chiang	Bea	Accounting Chair	bchiang@tcnj.edu	Mon Thurs	3:30p- 4:30p 11:00a- 12:30p & 3:30p- 4:30p
Choi	Seunghee	Finance Chair	choi@tcnj.edu	Tues Fri	2:00p- 3:20p 12:30p- 3:20p
Domingo	Maria	Accounting	domingom@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	12:30p- 1:50p
Duan	Jingyi	Marketing	duanj@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	10:00a- 11:00a &

Last Name	First Name	Department	Email	Days	Times
					1:3op-
	_				2:00p
Epstein	Dawn	Marketing	dawn.epstein@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thur	10:00a- 11:00a
Fallone	Carla	Managamant	fallone@tcnj.edu	Mon	12:30-
ranone	Caria	Management	ranone@icnj.edu	IVIOII	2:30p
				Thurs	12:30p-
				Thuis	4:30p
Feather	Catherine	Marketing	featherc@tcnj.edu	By appo	
Ghitulescu	Brenda	Management	ghitules@tcnj.edu	Mon &	2:00p-3:20p
Gintuicseu	Diciida	Wianagement	gintuics@tciij.cdu	Thur	2.00p-3.20p
Gladysiewicz	Ryan	Accounting	gladysie@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Greenblatt	Matthew	Economics	greenblm@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	1:00p-
					3:00p
Han	Henry	Management	hanx@tcnj.edu	Mon &	11:00a-
				Thurs	12:20p
Henig	Stephan	Management	shenig@tcnj.edu		
Hippeli	Lauren	Economics	adornal1@tcnj.edu	Wed	4:30p-
11					5:15p
Hume	Susan	Finance	hume@tcnj.edu	Mon	12:30p-
					1:30p &
					5:00p-
					6:00p
				Thur	12:30p-
					1:30p
Inyang	Eddie	Marketing	inyanga@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	12:30p-
					1:50p
Jacobs	Andrea	IDB	jacobj6@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Kalman	Serkan	Economics	kalmans@tcnj.edu	Thur	1:50p-
				_	2:50p
Kelly	Lori	Accounting	kellyl@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Kim	Jinsil	Management	kimj@tcnj.edu	Mon	12:30-1:50
					& 3:30-
					4:50
				Thur	12:30-1:50
Kim	Tae-Nyun	Finance	kimt@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	1:30-3:00
Kurocka	Edward	Management	kurocka@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Lasher	Nancy	IDB	lasher@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thur	11:00a-
					12:00p &
					3:30p-
T 1	NT' 1	T.	10	4:00p	
Lasky	Nicola	Finance	yapn1@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Leventry	Jeff	Management	leventrj@tcnj.edu	Mon	4:00p-
					5:00p
Liu	Celia	Accounting	liuc@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	1:00p-
					2:00p

Last Name	First Name	Department	Email	<u>Days</u>	Times
Liu	Jingxi	Economics	liuj@tcnj.edu		
Lillevik	Waheeda	Management	lillevik@tcnj.edu	Sabbatical	
Markus	Liz	Marketing	markusl@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Mayo	Herbert	Finance	mayher@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	12:30p-
					2:00p
				Mon & Thur	11:30a-
McCarty	John	Marketing	mccarty@tcnj.edu	Tues	12:00p 3:30p-
Miccarty	JUIII	Chair	inccarty@tcnj.edu	Tues	5:00p
				Wed	4:00p-
					5:20p
					Or by
3.6.111	77 1	100	111 1 0 1 1	-	appt.
Mellinger	Kathryn	IDB	mellingk@tcnj.edu	By appo	
Michels	Kevin	IDB	michels@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	1:00p-
Mikulski	Thaddeus	IDB	mikulski@tcnj.edu	Ry anno	2:30p
Miller	Gerald			By appointment	
		Accounting	millerge@tcnj.edu	Medical Leave	
Monseau	Marc	Marketing	monseaum@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Monseau	Susanna	Interdisciplinar	monseau@tcnj.edu	Mon &	8:00a-
		y Business		Thur	9:30a &
					3:30p-
Magaz	Dagas	Economics			4:30p
Moore	Roger		moorer@tcnj.edu	T. 0.F.	11.20
Naples	Michele	Economics	naples@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	11:30a- 1:00p
Nelson	Howard	Economics	hnelson@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Neves	Joao	Management	neves@tcnj.edu	Mon &	2:00p-
		Chair		Thurs	3:30p
Niebo	Leonard	Accounting	niebol@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Nouri	Hossein	Accounting	hnouri@tcnj.edu	Mon &	8:30a-
				Thurs	9:20a &
					11:00a-
O'Dannall	A 4 la	Farmenias	a dammala @tami a du	Dryama	12:20p
O'Donnell	Anthony	Economics	odonnela@tcnj.edu	By appo	
O'Grady	Trevor	Economics	ogradyt@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	3:00p- 4:30p
Patrick	Thomas	Finance	tpatrick@tcnj.edu	Thurs	3:00p-
	1 Hollius		tputtion & tong.out	111010	5:30p
Peterson	Karl	Management	petersok@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Prensky	David	Management	dprensky@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thur	11:00a-
					12:00p
				Mon	3:30p-
					4:20p

Last Name	First Name	Department	<u>Email</u>	<u>Days</u>	<u>Times</u>
Rene	Wynette	Accounting	Wynette.rene@gmail.com	By Appo	
Requa	James	Management	requa@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Samanta	Subarna	Economics Chair	ssamanta@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thur	9:30a- 11:00a
Sanders	Laura	IDB	sanderla@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Scheindlin	Lewis	IDB	scheindl@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	10:00a- 10:45a
Schnarr Chiarello	Christine	IDB	schnarrc@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	8:30a- 9:30a
Shahid	Abdus	Accounting	shahid@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thurs Thurs	2:00p- 3:00p 5:00p- 6:00p
Sheridan	Shawn	Marketing	mccall2@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Siecienski	Edward	Management	sieciens@tcnj.edu	Before/After Class or By appt.	
Singkamanand	Patrick	Finance	singkamp@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Sorokina	Nonna	Finance	Nonna.sorokina@tcnj.edu	Tue & Fri	12:30p- 2:00p
Sprishen	Leonard	IDB	Sprishl1@tcnj.edu	By appointment	
Sun	Ting	Accounting	sunt@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thurs	12:00p- 1:30p
Tang	Linghui	Economics	tang@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thurs Wed	1:30p- 3:00p 10:00a- 11:00a
Tripathi	Abhishek	IS	tripatha@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thur	10:00a- 11:00a & 3:20p- 4:00p
Tucci	Louis	Marketing	ltucci@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thurs	12:30p- 1:50p & 5:00p- 5:20p
Vandegrift	Donald	Economics	vandedon@tcnj.edu	Tues Wed	2:00pm- 4:30pm 2:00pm- 3:00pm
Wallace	Patricia	IS	pwallace@tcnj.edu	Medical Leave	
Wheeler	Patrick	Marketing	wheelerp@tcnj.edu	Mon & Thur	4:45 pm BB204
Yuschak	Marjorie	Accounting	yuschakm@tcnj.edu	Tues & Fri	10:15a- 11:15a & 12:45p- 1:45p